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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 FEBA A PETER ABYMON (FTHR) PANTHRANDIL 
CHIRA, 

PALLATHURUTHY, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 

PAZHAVEEDU P O, 
688009, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

2 17/01/2026 Joseph Varughese Mariyamma Joseph 
(WIFE)

Venmelil, 
Thathampally, 

Alappuzha, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

Ambalappuzha

  

3 17/01/2026 Nayana S Chindhu Prasad (HSBN) Maliyekkal Chira, 
Punnamada, Aryad 

South, Thathampally, 
688013, Ambalappuzha

  

4 17/01/2026 Nithin Thomas Thomas Joseph (FTHR) Valchirayil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 Shiny Jose Mathew (HSBN) Mullasseril House, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  

6 17/01/2026 Renjitha T R Radhakrishnan K 
(FTHR)

Thayyil, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

7 17/01/2026 Jose Mathew Shiny (WIFE) Mullasseeril, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

8 17/01/2026 Sreehari P S Sasikumar D (FTHR) 10/75, North Aryad, 
Mannanchery, Nethaji, 
688538, Ambalappuzha

  

9 17/01/2026 Archana Sinu Sinu (FTHR) Veliyil, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

10 17/01/2026 Nikhila Sasikumar Sasikumar D (FTHR) Pulichuvattil, North 
Aryad, Mannanchery, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

11 17/01/2026 SHILPA M BIJU BIJUMON (FTHR) KURUPPASSERY, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

12 17/01/2026 Adarsh Sinu Sinu (FTHR) Veliyil, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

13 17/01/2026 DEVIKA SUNIL SUNIL R (FTHR) AMACHATHAYIL, S 
L PURAM P O, 

MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, S L PURAM P 

O, 688523, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

14 17/01/2026 SASIDHARAN N 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANAN (FTHR) THAYCHAYIL, 
POONTHOPPU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

AVALOOKKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

15 17/01/2026 Ajith Raju Kumari (MTHR) Pazhayakattu Veli, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

16 17/01/2026 ASIF AMEEN M S MUHAMMED 
SIDDIQUE B H (FTHR)

DARUL SAFA 
MUTTATH PARAMB, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

17 17/01/2026 Sooraj K S Suresh Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Kaithakuzhiyil, 
Pollethai, Kalavoor, 
Pollethai, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  

18 17/01/2026 JAIN MARY ANTONY (FTHR) KOCHEEKARAN 
VEED, 

CHETTIKKADU, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

19 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI SURESH SURESHKUMAR P M 
(FTHR)

REMYA NIVAS, 
AVALOOKUNNU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

20 17/01/2026 Remya Raju Kumari (MTHR) Pazhayakattu Veli, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

21 17/01/2026 Chackochan V G Thresiamma (MTHR) Valiyaveettil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

22 17/01/2026 maneesha a a alosious (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
POLLETHI, 

KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR P O, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

23 17/01/2026 Leenamma Bhadran T V (HSBN) THEKKETHAYIL, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

24 17/01/2026 RASIYA 
FAJARUDHEEN 

FAJARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PATTANI PARAMBIL, 
LAJANATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

25 17/01/2026 Thresyamma 
Chackochan 

Chackochan V G 
(HSBN)

Valiyaveettil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

26 17/01/2026 SHAMNAS MOL A Muhammad Aslam 
(HSBN)

KOOTTUNKAL 
VEEDU 

CHIRAPPURATH, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

27 17/01/2026 AMRITHA PRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

KUTTICHIRA, SOUTH 
ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

28 17/01/2026 Arjun I Indukuttan (FTHR) Pournami, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

29 17/01/2026 SAJNA S SALIM N (FTHR) KUZHIYATHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KOMALLOOR P 

O,CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, MAVELIKARA

  

30 17/01/2026 PATTUMUTHU PALAVESHAM 
(FTHR)

PLACKIYIL, 
KANAKKOOR, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

31 17/01/2026 BABITHA HAFSAL B (HSBN) MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

KARUKAYIL WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

32 17/01/2026 PATHMA V PAI VENKITHESWARA 
PAI (HSBN)

PUTHAN MADATHIL, 
THANNEERMUKKOM, 

CHERTHALA, 
MARUTHORVATTOM 

P O, 688539, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

33 17/01/2026 YEDHUKRISHNAN S SUNILKUMAR P B 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, 
MARARIKULAM 

SOUTH, KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR P O, 

688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

34 17/01/2026 Fajarudheen A Abdulkhadar (FTHR) Pattani Parambil, 
Lajanath Ward, 
Alappuzha west, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

35 17/01/2026 NAHAS S SAMEER P (FTHR) 23/721 
THEKKEPANACKAL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

36 17/01/2026 MEHARUMMA A HASSANKUNJU T M 
(HSBN)

93, THOPPIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

37 17/01/2026 KRISHNAMMA PATTUMUTHU 
(HSBN)

PLACKIYIL, 
KANAKKOOR, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

38 17/01/2026 LAVANYA H HANILAL P S (FTHR) ADAPPURAKKAL, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

39 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH A AJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MANAMTHURUTHU, 
Virusserry, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

40 17/01/2026 ARCHANA DEVI K KUNJUMON (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
ROADMUKKU, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

41 17/01/2026 AMSHUNATHAN V VIJI K A (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

42 17/01/2026 Rukkiya Beevi Abdulla Kunju (HSBN) Chanasseri, Chanasseri 
Mannancherry P O, 

Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

43 17/01/2026 KAVITHAMOL VIJI (HSBN) KAITHA VALAPPIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

44 17/01/2026 SHAMEER H HASSANKUNJU T M 
(FTHR)

93, THOPPIL HOUSE, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

45 17/01/2026 LEKSHMI VINOD VINOD VASUDEVAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

SREEKRISHNA 
KRIPA GOKULAM, 

ZILLA COURT 
WARD, 

MULLACKAL, 
THATHAMPALLI, 

688013, 
AMBALAPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

46 17/01/2026 Shaji Hassanarukunju (FTHR) 59, Kizhakkesseril, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

47 17/01/2026 Pratheeksha George George (FTHR) Arackal, Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

48 17/01/2026 SARITHA S Mahendran (FTHR) Veliyil House, 
Vishaluparamb, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

49 17/01/2026 VASANTHI SASIDHARAN (HSBN) KANDATHIL, 
POONTHOPPU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

AVALOOKKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

50 17/01/2026 K M JOSEY ROSAMMA JOSEPH 
(WIFE)

KURISINKAL, SEA 
VIEW WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA BAZAR 
P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

51 17/01/2026 Ajeendran A P Pushpangadan P (FTHR) Ajeendra Bhavanam, 
Kanjikuzhi, 

Mararikkulam North, S 
L Puram, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

52 17/01/2026 NADEERA ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
KHALEEL (FTHR)

20/73 , 
VADAKKEVELIYIL, 

THONDANKULANGARA 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

53 17/01/2026 ROHIT VINOD VINOD NAIR (FTHR) SREEKRISHNA 
KRIPA, ZILLA 

COURT WARD, 
MULLAKKAL, 

THATHAMPALLI, 
688013, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

54 17/01/2026 JESNAMOL Habeeb (HSBN) KUNNELVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

55 17/01/2026 Dhanasri U Nair Sajith K G (HSBN) Vazhuthu Veli North 
Aryad P.O Alappuzha, 

Thambakachuvadu, 
mannanchery, North 

Aryad, 688538, 
Alappuzha

  

56 17/01/2026 ATHULYA A AJITH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

195, KALARICKAL 
VELI, KARUKAYIL 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

57 17/01/2026 Sulaiman Beeran (FTHR) 385, Kunnappallichira, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

58 17/01/2026 HANEEF B BAVA KUNJU (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
LAJANATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA 
MUNCIPALLITY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

59 17/01/2026 NANDHITHA 
PRIJESH 

Prijesh (FTHR) 13/87 Kannukuzhy, 
Valiyakalavoor, 

Komalapuram, N Aryad, 
688538, Ambalappuzha

  

60 17/01/2026 Kuttappan Elizabeth (WIFE) Pazhayakadu Veli, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

61 17/01/2026 NEHA VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) PATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALATH 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

62 17/01/2026 ALKKA SUNIL SUNIL P (FTHR) 203, 
puthanpurackal,arattuvazhi, 
aryad south, alappuzha 

north, 688007, 
ambalappuzha

  

63 17/01/2026 JAISAMMA JAMES JAMES ANTONY  
(HSBN)

MAMPRA HOUSE, 
THATHAMPALLY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

64 17/01/2026 GOUTHAMKRISHNA 
A 

ASOK KUMAR T G 
(FTHR)

195 POORAM HOUSE, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

65 17/01/2026 ALMINA HARIS HARIS (FTHR) PUTHEN PURACKAL 
HOUSE, THUMPOLY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

66 17/01/2026 Ameen K A Rajeena (MTHR) 556, Kunnappally, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

67 17/01/2026 Venu R Ravikumar (FTHR) Ramamandiram, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

68 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK HABEEB V A (FTHR) 148, MINA HOUSE, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

69 17/01/2026 MADHAV SATHEESH SATHEESH KUMAR 
K C (FTHR)

SARANGI, 
KARUKAYIL WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

70 17/01/2026 ELIZABETH JERALD JERALD K A (HSBN) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
NEAR CHACKUNGAL 

TEMPLE, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

71 17/01/2026 ALFIYA A ASHKAR H (FTHR) KILIYAM PARAMBU, 
THONDANKULANGARA 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

72 17/01/2026 SNEHA JOSEPH JOSEPH KURIAN 
(FTHR)

Thottamadathil, Aryad 
South, Aryad South, 

Aryad South, 688006, 
Avalukkunnu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

73 17/01/2026 Anugraha Alex Alexander Thomas 
(FTHR)

Kochu Veettil House, 
Karazhma, Chennithala, 

Valiyakulangara, 
690104, 

CHENNITHALA

  

74 17/01/2026 MAHEEN 
ABOOBAKER F 

Fasaludheen S (FTHR) THOPPUTHARA, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

75 17/01/2026 JUNAID HABEEB V A (FTHR) 148, MINA HOUSE, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

76 17/01/2026 JERALD K A ANTONY K L (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
NEAR CHACKUNGAL 

TEMPLE, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

77 17/01/2026 Aamir K A Rajeena (MTHR) 556, Kizhakkeveli, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

78 17/01/2026 APARNASUDHEER SUDHEERC (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBU, N 
T WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

79 17/01/2026 Tomy K A Sheeba (WIFE) Kundechirayil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

80 17/01/2026 RASHIDA R SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

17/185, MATTATHIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

81 17/01/2026 IRFAN NAZAR NAZAR (FTHR) AJAS MANZIL, 
MURIAM 

VELI,SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

82 17/01/2026 GOKUL A ANILKUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

290 JYOTHIS, 
GURUPURAM, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

83 17/01/2026 HASEEB 
ABDULKHADAR 

KUNJU 

ABDULKHADAR 
KUNJU (FTHR)

RAM NIVAS, SOUTH 
ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

84 17/01/2026 ANTONY JERALD JERALD K A (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
NEAR CHACKUNGAL 

TEMPLE, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

85 17/01/2026 PRADEEPAPP PRABUDHANPS 
(FTHR)

PRADEEPA NIVAS, N 
T WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

86 17/01/2026 BISMI FATHIMA P M Muhammad Kunju A 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

87 17/01/2026 MUBARAK N BUSHRA S (MTHR) 17/259C, NADEERA 
MANZIL, CIVIL 

STATION WARD, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

88 17/01/2026 Rajappan V R V M Raghavan Achary 
(FTHR)

valiyaveettil, 
Kozhuvalloor, 
Mulakkuzha, 

kozhuvalloor, 689521, 
Chengannur

  

89 17/01/2026 AFIYA K KOCHUMON (FTHR) ANJILIPARAMBU, 
ALISSERY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

90 17/01/2026 ANOOP KRISHNAN R RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

Lekshmi Nivas, 
Kalarcode, Pazhaveedu, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

91 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK 
MANIKUTTAN

MANIKUTTAN C 
(FTHR)

KAYALCHIRA, N T 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZUA

  

92 17/01/2026 HAZEENA BEEGUM 
T M 

HARIS K M (HSBN) 5/328 D 
KAITHAKULANGARAVELI, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

93 17/01/2026 Aju M Samuel Samuel (FTHR) Moonnedathil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

94 17/01/2026 Saji P J Josey (FTHR) Pollayil House, Alissery 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

95 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHERIN 

KOCHUMON (FTHR) ANJILIPARAMBIL, 
ALISSERY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

96 17/01/2026 FASNA FAISAL FAIZAL (FTHR) KUMBALATHUSSERI, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

PONNAD P O, 688538, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

97 17/01/2026 SHANU N P ASHA (MTHR) NEDUMCHIRAYIL, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH P O, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH, CHETHY, 
688530, CHERTHALA

  

98 17/01/2026 ASWINILAL M MANILAL K C (FTHR) M K BHAVAN, N T 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

99 17/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KATTUNKAL, 
NETHAJI, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

100 17/01/2026 MARYAM ABDUL 
KHAYYOOM 

AJMAL K NOWFAL 
(HSBN)

MUSALIYAR  
HOUSE, FACTORY 

JUNCTION, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

101 17/01/2026 JAMES ANTONY M C ANTONY (FTHR) MAMPRA HOUSE, 
THATHAMPALLY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

102 17/01/2026 Hannathu Beevi A Salahudeen T T (HSBN) Thaiparambil 
(Darussalam), Aryad 
South, Komalapuram, 
Avalukkunnu, 688006, 

Alappuzha

  

103 17/01/2026 Prathibha MD David (FTHR) Sreenilayam. Thayyil, 
Thayyil, komalapuram, 
Avalookkunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

104 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL KS 

Muhammed Suhail K S

Aliyaru Kunju 
Aliyarukunju (OTHR)

Sulfimanzil Chiyamveli, 
Kalavoor Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 688538, 

Ambalapuzha

  

105 17/01/2026 FARZANA V N NAZAR V S (FTHR) KUNDESSERRIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

106 17/01/2026 AISHA BEEVI THAHA (HSBN) 17/537, ARACKEVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

107 17/01/2026 ASHIK S SHAJI K (FTHR) VELIMPARAMB, 
SANATHANAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

108 17/01/2026 NASEEMA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VELIYIL, 
GURUPURAM, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

109 17/01/2026 Mary S Saji P J (FTHR) Pollayil House, Alissery 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

110 17/01/2026 Satheesh NT prathibha MD (WIFE) Sreenilayam, Thayyil, 
Thayyil, Komalapuram, 
Avalookkunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

111 17/01/2026 Subin Sunny Sunny Antony (FTHR) Naduvilekalam, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

112 17/01/2026 Shawn Abraham S Diana Abraham (MTHR) Ebenezer Canal Ward 
Alappuzha, 

Malikamukku West, 
Alappuzha, Arattuvazhi, 
688007, Ambalapuzha

  

113 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAZIM 
M 

MUHAMMED NAZAR 
M (FTHR)

NAZIM MANZIL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHEERY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

114 17/01/2026 MINIMOL N KUNJUNMON M 
(HSBN)

KODAMPARAPIL, 
KAVUMPAD 

NOORANAD P O, 
PALAMEL, 

NOORANAD, 690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

115 17/01/2026 ABDUL NISSAR N H KUNJU BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NAISHERIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

116 17/01/2026 Santiya Theresa Vincent Vincent R (FTHR) Punnackal House, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

117 17/01/2026 ANEESH HASEENA C A (WIFE) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
ALISSERY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

118 17/01/2026 Joseph Alunkal Chellappan T A (FTHR) Alunkal House, Beauty 
Library Junction, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

119 17/01/2026 Hrishikesh Muraleedharan (FTHR) Veliyakulangara. 
Thayyil, Thayyil, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

120 17/01/2026 SHIRLY P V ALEX K S (HSBN) KURISINKAL, 
CHATHANAD WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALUKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

121 17/01/2026 ANU NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL,BEEMA 
MANZIL, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

122 17/01/2026 Aswin P Ashok Ashokan N (FTHR) Palachirayil, 
Mavelipuram, 

Pathirappally, Kalavoor, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

123 17/01/2026 HASEENA C A ANEESH (HSBN) CHIRAYIL, 
ALISSERY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMBADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

124 17/01/2026 Jasmin Saji Saji P J (HSBN) Pollayil House, Alissery 
Ward, Alappuzha, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

125 17/01/2026 AMINA M NOUFAL N (HSBN) ROUFIYA MANZIL, 
NETHAJI, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

126 17/01/2026 Sunitha Alunkal Joseph Alunkal (HSBN) Alunkal House, Beauty 
Library Junction, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

127 17/01/2026 Muhammed Naseef N Naseer (FTHR) Darusalam 
velimparamb, Eravukad, 

Alappuzha, Vadackal, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

128 17/01/2026 AHAMED OMAR 
AZIZ 

SHIBURAJ (FTHR) SHIBINSHI,CHIYAMVELIYIL, 
ALISSERY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

129 17/01/2026 RASEENA SALIMON (HSBN) THEKKEPOLA, 
CHATHANADU, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

130 17/01/2026 RAJEENA NERONJ Jose J (HSBN) 253, Kalavoor, 
Manancherry, Kalavoor, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

131 17/01/2026 Najeeb TK Ayshabeevi (MTHR) Thaiparbil, Vadacanal 
Ward, Aryad South, 
Alappuzha North, 

688007, Ambalappuzha

  

132 17/01/2026 SHERBIN A R RAJAPPAN (FTHR) ARATTUKULANGARA, 
KATTOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 
KATTOOR P O, 

688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

133 17/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI S SAJEER A (FTHR) CHERUKALAM, 
POWER HOUSE 

WARD, 
MULLACKAL, 

ALAPPUZHA NORTH 
P O, 688007, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

134 17/01/2026 Rishitha Philomina (OTHR) Kadappurathuthayil 
House, Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

135 17/01/2026 SHEREEFA HASHIM (HSBN) KUNNAPPALLICHIRA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

136 17/01/2026 Anzil Zeenath (MTHR) KURISHUPURAYIDAM, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA 
WARD, ARYAD, 

KANJIRAMCHIRA, 
688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

137 17/01/2026 BEENA NASEER (HSBN) DARUSALAM 
VELIMPARAMBU, 

Eravukad, Alappuzha, 
Vadackal, 688003, 

Ambalappuzha

  

138 17/01/2026 Kochuthresia Thomas Ummachan (HSBN) Veliyil, Vadacanal 
Ward, Aryad South, 
Alappuzha North Po, 

688007, Ambalappuzha

  

139 17/01/2026 LOVELY P J RAJAPPAN (OTHR) ARATTUKULANGARA, 
KATTOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 
KATTOOR P O, 

688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

140 17/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA A ANAS (FTHR) KATTUNKAL, 
AMBANAKULNGARA, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

141 17/01/2026 Alice P A Laijumon P V (HSBN) Valiyathayil, Kattoor, 
Kalavur, Kattoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

142 17/01/2026 ARCHANA K KIRAN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

ANJILI PARAMBIL, 
MANGALAM WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH 
S O, ARATTUVAZHY, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

143 17/01/2026 ALI HANAAN K H HARIS K M (FTHR) 5/328 D 
KAITHAKULANGARAVELI, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

144 17/01/2026 ARAVIND K B BIJU K R (FTHR) KODIVEEDU, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA PO, 
688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

145 17/01/2026 SHEFEENA A SAJITH S (HSBN) LOVE DALE, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

146 17/01/2026 Rosily K Philomina (MTHR) Kadappurathuthayil 
House, Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

147 17/01/2026 pranav e p prabhulachandran 
(FTHR)

elanjithara, aroor, aroor, 
aroor, 688534, cherthala

  

148 17/01/2026 RAIHANATH N NASEER (FTHR) DARUSALAM 
VELIMPARAMBU, 

Eravukad, Alappuzha, 
Vadackal, 688003, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

149 17/01/2026 Sheeja S ANSIL (HSBN) KURISHUPURAYIDAM, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA 
WARD, ARYAD, 

KANJIRAMCHIRA, 
688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

150 17/01/2026 Yedhukrishnan R K R Raveendran (FTHR) Nandu Bhavan, North 
Aryad, Mannancherry, 

North Aryad P O, 
688538, Ambalappuzha

  

151 17/01/2026 SINDHU PRAHLAD M (HSBN) VATTAMEL VELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

152 17/01/2026 SIJI KIRAN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

ANJILI PARAMBIL, 
MANGALAM WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH 
S O, ARATTUVAZHY, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

153 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AZHARUDEEN 

HASHIM (FTHR) KUNNAPPALLY 
CHIRA, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

154 17/01/2026 Rathnamma Kesavan Kesavan (FTHR) 44/144 Thaikattuchira, 
Poonthoppu Ward, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

155 17/01/2026 ALIF S ZAMEEN SAJITH S (FTHR) LOVE DALE, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALUKKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

156 17/01/2026 Austin Bright Reethamma (MTHR) Pallikkathayyil, 
Chettecadu, Pathirapalli, 

Pathirapalli, 688521, 
ambalappuzha

  

157 17/01/2026 Richu Thomas Philomina (OTHR) Kadappurathuthayil 
House, Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

158 17/01/2026 Ariya N Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Nandanam, Thayyil, 
komalapuram, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

159 17/01/2026 Arun M O MOHANAN (FTHR) PUNARHAM HOUSE , 
KANIYAMPARAMBIL,, 
KIDANGAMPARAMBU/ 

SANATHANAM 
WARD, 

MULLAKKAL, 
ALAPPUZHA HPO, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

160 17/01/2026 AJAY RAJ V J JOHN (FTHR) 10, Omanappuzha, 
Alappuzha, Pathirapally, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

161 17/01/2026 AFREEDA A ALAVUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

AFREEDA MANZIL, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

162 17/01/2026 JAGATHAMMA 
MURALI 

MURALI (HSBN) PARVATHY NIVAS 
THAIKKATTU 

CHIRA, 
POONTHOPPU 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

163 17/01/2026 MANISH PILLAI R UNNI KRISHNAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CRA 28 VANAMALY 
HOUSE, NEAR 
SAHRUDAYA 

HOSPITAL, 
KIDANGAMPARAMBU 

WARD, 
THATHAMPALLY, 

688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

164 17/01/2026 PREETHAMOL P 
PRAKASAN

VINEESH M (HSBN) KUNNEMATTATHIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAM P O, 

688555, CHERTHALA

  

165 17/01/2026 Rose Jenet joseph (FTHR) palluruthiyil, kattoor po, 
kaalvoor, kattoor po, 
688522, ambalapuzha

  

166 17/01/2026 EMMANUEL 
AUGUSTIN

AUGUSTIN XAVIER 
(FTHR)

677-A, 
KOCHEEKKARAN 

VEED, ALAPPUZHA, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

167 17/01/2026 AVINASH V 
MAHENDRAN 

MAHENDRAN V 
(FTHR)

VAZHACHIRA 
NIKARTHIL, 

ROADMUKKU, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

168 17/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN S Sasikumar S (FTHR) Panambil House, 
Mararikkulam, 

Mararikkulam North, S 
L Puram, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

169 17/01/2026 HARSHAD SAJEEV SAJEEV S (FTHR) CHAPRAYIL HOUSE, 
VADACANAL WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
ALAAPPUZH NORTH 

P O, 688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

170 17/01/2026 Sethu Krishnan R Raveendran R (FTHR) Nandu Bhavan, North 
Aryad, Mannancherry, 

North Aryad P O, 
688538, Ambalappuzha

  

171 17/01/2026 Jayaraj JOHN JOHN (FTHR) 10, Omanappuzha, 
Alappuzha, Pathirapally, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

172 17/01/2026 THASNIM FATHIMA ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

PONNAD P O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

173 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KABEER N A 

ABDULKHADER 
(FTHR)

KUNNEL VELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

174 17/01/2026 SATHISH BABU BABU (FTHR) KUNNEL, JILLA 
COURT WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THATHAMPLLAY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

175 17/01/2026 HASEENA H Suneer N B (HSBN) KOCHUNELLIKKAL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

176 17/01/2026 EBI SEBASTIAN Sibikunju C S (FTHR) Chokkamthayil, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

177 17/01/2026 JOHNS JOHN K J JOHN (FTHR) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

178 17/01/2026 SURESHKUMAR T R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

C253/56 PARVATHY 
NIVAS, CHERTHALA 

CANAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

179 17/01/2026 SHAMNA A SHIHABUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
VALIYAVEEDU, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

180 17/01/2026 ZUHARA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS T (FTHR) DARU THOIBA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

181 17/01/2026 HENIN ALOSIOUS ALOSIOUS T A (FTHR) THEKKEPALACKAL, 
KATTOOR P O 

MARARIKULAM 
SOUTH, KALAVOOR, 

KATTOOR P O, 
688522, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

182 17/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
KRISHNA K G 

GIREESH KUMAR T S 
(FTHR)

KODIVEEDU, CANAL 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, ALAPPUZHA 
NORTH P O, 688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

183 17/01/2026 SOBHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Veliyil, Near Apsara 
Junction, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

184 17/01/2026 DEEPAK BALU BALU P (FTHR) 262 VADAKKEVELI, 
MANNANCHERY 

WARD 1, 
MANNANCHERY, 

KALAVOOR, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

185 17/01/2026 SHAMEERA S NOWFAL NIHAR 
(HSBN)

381-A, MUHAMMAD 
MANZIL, 

VELIMPARAMBIL, 
KARUKAYIL WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

186 17/01/2026 SHAMSIYA S SADIR (HSBN) IBRACO COTTAGE, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

187 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD 

NOUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

KADUKANTHARA, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, ALAPPUZHA

  

188 17/01/2026 RIYAS MON A ABDUL KHADER A 
(FTHR)

SRAMBICKAL, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

189 17/01/2026 RANI ARUN ARUN M O (HSBN) PUNARTHAM 
KANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
KIDANGAMPARAMBU 

WARD /
SANATHANAM 

WARD, 
MULLACKAL, 

ALAPPUZHA HPO, 
688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

190 17/01/2026 ASHNA SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) VELIYIL HOUSE, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

191 17/01/2026 NIZAR A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KADIYAM  PALLI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

192 17/01/2026 HARI KRISHNAN M MAHILAL (FTHR) SEETHA NIVAS, 
KALAVOOR P O 
MARARIKULAM 

SOUTH, KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR P O, 

688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

193 17/01/2026 Sanjay Sajimon Sajimon (FTHR) MOOPPASSERIL,SOUTH 
ARYAD,, Muryanveli, 

Komalapuram, 
Avalookuunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

194 17/01/2026 Krishnadev D Biji Mol D (OTHR) Velimparambil, 
Avulookunnu Ward, 

South Aryad, 
Thayhampally, 688013, 

Ambalapuzha

  

195 17/01/2026 UDAYASING V V VELU (FTHR) ERUMULLIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

196 17/01/2026 Akshay Aji Aji K K (FTHR) Thekkekuruppath, 
kochayappan Road, 

Eramalloor, eramalloor, 
688537, Cherthala

  

197 17/01/2026 Bincy Ashok Aneej P P (HSBN) Padesseril, Kommady 
Ward, Aryad South, 

Thumpoly P O, 688008, 
Ambalappuzha

  

198 17/01/2026 HARISANKAR S SACHU P (FTHR) UTHRAM, SEA VIEW 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 

BAZAR, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

199 17/01/2026 SHAMLA A ABU (FTHR) THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
AVALOOKUNNU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

200 17/01/2026 ADITHYA 
SREEDHAR 

JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) KALLOOPPARAMBU, 
SOUTHARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

201 17/01/2026 SADIR S AMITHA SHAHUL 
HAMEED (MTHR)

IBRACO COTTAGE, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

202 17/01/2026 ANAND S SURESH CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PERAYIL, 
MARARIKULAM 

SOUTH, KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR P O, 

688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

203 17/01/2026 Jayasree M L Narayanapilla (HSBN) Karingattakuzhi 
Puthenveedu, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

204 17/01/2026 HAJARA N NOUFAL M YOOSUF 
(FTHR)

POORAKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

205 17/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN 
ULLAS 

Susmitha Narayanan 
(MTHR)

Thareveli, B C E M S, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

206 17/01/2026 ATHIRA S 
PONNAPPAN 

PONNAPPAN (FTHR) 138, 
VANJIPURAKKAL, 
AROORMUKKAM, 

AROOR, 688534, 
CHERTHALA

  

207 17/01/2026 ATHIRA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

R RADHAKRISHNA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

PUTHENKANDATHIL, 
PILAPPUZHA, 

HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

208 17/01/2026 MARIYA ASHREF SAIFUDHEEN N 
(HSBN)

MULLATHUVALAPPU, 
MULLATHU WARD, 
MULLATHU WARD, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

209 17/01/2026 NADEERA SIYAD S (HSBN) MALIYECKAL, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

210 17/01/2026 ADWAITH A AYYAPPAN H (FTHR) CHAKKANATTU 
VEEDU, KALAVOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 688522, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

211 17/01/2026 JOSEPH JERALD JERALD K A (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
NEAR CHACKUNGAL 

TEMPLE, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY P 
O, 688521, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

212 17/01/2026 ABHILAL A ANANDAN V (FTHR) NALUTHENGUNKAL, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

213 17/01/2026 ANEESH K S SADASIVAN M N 
(FTHR)

264 A SIVAM 
PUTHUPPARAMBUVELIYIL, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

214 17/01/2026 ASHLY SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) VELIYIL HOUSE, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

215 17/01/2026 Arjun Jayakumar Jayakumar (FTHR) Kalassery, 
Mannancherry, 

Alappuzha, 
Mannancherry P O, 

688538, Ambalappuzha

  

216 17/01/2026 RAKHI C V ANEESH K S (HSBN) 264 A SIVAM 
PUTHUPPARMBUVELIYIL, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

217 17/01/2026 NOWFAL NIHAR NIHAR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

381-A, MUHAMMAD 
MANZIL 

VELIMPARAMBIL, 
KARUKAYIL WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY, 

688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

218 17/01/2026 SAJITHAMMA K S AMMINI (MTHR) PULIMTHARA, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
North Aryad P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

219 17/01/2026 AASHNA L SAJIMON P N (HSBN) PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

SEAVIEW WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, BAZAR 

P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

220 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL NAJEEM V K (FTHR) VELIYIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

221 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHUKOOR ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

LAILA MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

222 17/01/2026 Athulya Ashokan Manju Ashokan (MTHR) Nikarthil, Kommady 
Ward, Alappuzha, 

Aryad South, Thumpoly 
P O, 688008, 

Ambalappuzha

  

223 17/01/2026 Ayana Jayakumar Jayakumar (FTHR) Kalassery, 
Mannancherry, 

Alappuzha, 
Mannancherry, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

224 17/01/2026 ALAN K Y K J YESUDAS (FTHR) KALARIKAL VELI, 
KARUKAYIL WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

225 17/01/2026 Anila S Omana (OTHR) VELIYILVEEDU, 
Vishaluparamb, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

226 17/01/2026 SHADIL SHUKOOR SHUKOOR (FTHR) NELLUPARAMBU, 
SHANMUGHAM, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
ARYAD NORTH, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

227 17/01/2026 PADMA A BINU BINU A V (FTHR) ARESSERI VELIYIL 
HOUSE, THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

228 17/01/2026 HASSAIN A ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

POOVATHIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

229 17/01/2026 AKHIL GANESH GANESAN S (FTHR) 966, Poonthopp Ward, 
Aryad south, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalapuzha

  

230 17/01/2026 Anoop Ajithkumar Ajithkumar (FTHR) Akshayasree, 
Thumpoly, South Of 
Providence Hospital 

Thumpoly, Alappuzha 
North P O, 688007, 

Ambalappuzha

  

231 17/01/2026 Laya Dennis Dennis (FTHR) 64/17, Chethy, 
Mararikulam North, 

Chethy, 688530, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

232 17/01/2026 ANANTHALAKSHMI 
P 

ANILAL (FTHR) KOTHAKULANGARA, 
Vishaluparamb, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

233 17/01/2026 SALMANALFARIS  SIYAD A (FTHR) Veluthasseri Purayidam, 
Cherthala Kanal, 

Sanathanam Ward, 
alappuzha, Alappuzha 

HO, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

234 17/01/2026 Vinayak Dilip Kumar Dilip Kumar B (FTHR) harivarasanam, 
mazhukeer, 

thiruvanvandoor, 
kallissery po, 689124, 

chengannur

  

235 17/01/2026 HASEENA P A ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) 381, KALARICKAL 
VELI, KRUKAYIL 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

236 17/01/2026 PARVATHY BINU BINU A V (FTHR) ARESSERI VELIYIL, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

237 17/01/2026 ATHIRA PRASAD P PRASAD (FTHR) MANAPPALISSERIL 
HOUSE, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

238 17/01/2026 Sreenath H Hareendranath P C 
(FTHR)

Puthanpurackal, 
Chetticadu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

239 17/01/2026 ANTONY JACOB Kochurani (MTHR) Chennad 
Muppathilchira, 
Thathampally, 

Alappuzha, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

Ambalappuzha

  

240 17/01/2026 Sumi M Rajesh (HSBN) Kannittachira, 
Punnamada, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuza

  

241 17/01/2026 SAJI C SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

APPANS, ZILLA 
COURT WARD, 
MULLACKAL, 

THATHAMPALLY, 
688013, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

242 17/01/2026 AKSHAY S SAJI S (FTHR) THEKKEPOLAYIL, 
SANATHANAM 
CHATHANAD, 

ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

243 17/01/2026 THAMANNASIYAD SIYAD A (FTHR) Veluthasseri Puriyidam, 
Cherthala Kanal, 

Sanathanam Ward, 
Alappuzha, Head Post 

office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

244 17/01/2026 MUSAMILA K A RAMLATH (MTHR) KUNNAPPALLIVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, ALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

245 17/01/2026 ANEESH ASHRAF A ASHERAF A (FTHR) Althaf Manzil, 
Patteriparambil, Stadium 
Ward, Head Post Office, 
688001, Ambalappuzha

  

246 17/01/2026 VINAYAKUMAR V VIJAYAN K (FTHR) 381, KALARICKAL 
VELIYIL, 

KARUKAYIL WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

247 17/01/2026 Nikhil Lawrence Lawrence P J (FTHR) Panezhathu House, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

248 17/01/2026 NANDITHA KRISHNA 
S 

SASI C K (FTHR) CHERUKODE, 
KAVUNKAL, 

MANNANCHERY, 
PONNADU, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

249 17/01/2026 Naveen Varghese Varghese V C (FTHR) Veliyil, Poomkavu, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalapuzha

  

250 17/01/2026 Devaraj S Sunil (FTHR) Thottuchirayil, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
NorthAryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

251 17/01/2026 Ajmal Nazar yousef (FTHR) Baith Al Naas, Wattayal 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvampadi, 688002, 

Ampalappuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

252 17/01/2026 FARSANA 
SHUKKOOR 

SHUKKOOR (FTHR) KALLUVECHA 
THARAYIL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

253 17/01/2026 Adarsh N R Rejimon s (FTHR) Nikarthil, poomkavu, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

254 17/01/2026 Surayajith S Sunil (FTHR) Ettukandathil, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

255 17/01/2026 PRIYA JOHN JOHN (FTHR) 381, Omanappuzha, 
Alappuzha, Pathirapally, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

256 17/01/2026 ANJU G VIMALA (MTHR) THANNUVELIL, 
PALLANA, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
PALLANA P O, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

257 17/01/2026 Vijay Victor Victor P S (FTHR) Punnackal House, 
Thondan kulangara 
Ward, Aryad South, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalapuzha

  

258 17/01/2026 GOWRI R PRIYA P S (MTHR) KANDATHIL VEEDU, 
ZILLA COURT 

WARD, 
MULLACKAL, 

THATHAMPALLY, 
688013, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

259 17/01/2026 Sreejith S Sunil (FTHR) Ettukandathil, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

260 17/01/2026 ANSILA BEEVI K 
Ansilabeevi K

Subaidabeevi 
Subaidabeevi (OTHR)

Fathima Manzil 
Abanaakulangara 

Mannanche, 
Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

261 17/01/2026 Sunil S Priya (MTHR) Vattaparambil, 
Chandiroor, Aroor, 

Chandiroor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

262 17/01/2026 Beena M K Prakash V (HSBN) Prasadam, 
Vishaversserikkara, 

Kurattissery, Mannar, 
689622, Chengannur

  

263 17/01/2026 Edwi D'cruz Louis D'cruz (HSBN) 527, Kallupurackal, 
Chathanadu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

264 17/01/2026 ELEYAMMA 
THANKACHAN 

P P THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

PARAMPUZHAYIL, 
ROADMUKKU, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

265 17/01/2026 ABHIRAJ T S SAJEEV T (FTHR) TOPPIL CHIRA, S N 
PURAM, 

MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, S N PURAM, 
688582, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

266 17/01/2026 ADARSH P PUSHPANGADAN 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL, NORTH 
ARYAD, 

MANNANCHERY, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 
688538, ALAPPUZHA

  

267 17/01/2026 Vinitha Thomas Benjamin P M (HSBN) Padathuvaliyaveedu, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally P O, 

688521, Ambalappuzha

  

268 17/01/2026 AJO P G GEORGE P L (FTHR) POLLAYIL HOUSE, 
CANAL WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

ALAPPUZHA NORTH 
P O, 688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

269 17/01/2026 PIERCE PAUL VINOD ALEXANDER 
(FTHR)

CHENNATTU HOUSE, 
ZILLA COURT 

WARD, 
MULLACKAL, 

THATHAMPALLY, 
688013, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

270 17/01/2026 ATHULYAMOL S PUSHPANGADAN 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL, NORTH 
ARYAD, 

MANNANCHERY, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 
688538, ALAPPUZHA

  

271 17/01/2026 Kishore Giju Giju Joseph (FTHR) KAIPPALLIL, 
CHUNGOM WARD, 

MULLAKKAL, IRON 
BRIDGE, 688011, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

272 17/01/2026 VIVA PAUL VINOD ALEXANDER 
(FTHR)

CHENNATTU HOUSE, 
ZILLA COURT 

WARD, 
MULLACKAL, 

THATHAMPALLY, 
688013, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

273 17/01/2026 Sunitha.N Manesh (HSBN) Kunnel Veli, Kalavoor, 
Komalapuram, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

274 17/01/2026 Shani K T anitha (MTHR) Kocheekaranveedu, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally P O, 

688521, Ambalappuzha

  

275 17/01/2026 KARTHIKA.M Manesh (FTHR) Kunnel Veli, Kalavoor, 
Komalapuram, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

276 17/01/2026 NIYA ANTONY THRESIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

Mathabhavan, 
vazhicheri, alappuzha 
west, headpostoffice, 
688001, ambalapuzha

  

277 17/01/2026 ASHLY MARIYA 
GIREESH 

Gireesh (FTHR) MUNDAMPALLI, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

278 17/01/2026 Ramani M Pillai Madhavan Pillai (HSBN) Akarsha, Roadmukk, 
Mannancherry, North 

Aryadu, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

279 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M Prakasan (FTHR) Veliyil House, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

280 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
N 

Noushad (FTHR) Bunglow Parambu, 
Canal Ward, Alappuzha, 

Arattuvazhy P O, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

281 17/01/2026 Sindhu Sunil Sunil (HSBN) Ettkukandathil, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

282 17/01/2026 GANGA PRADEEP Pradeep V (FTHR) Veliyil, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

283 17/01/2026 LOUIS GEORGE Philomina (MTHR) Cheriyathundathil, 
Thumpoly, Aryad South, 

Thumpoly, 688008, 
Ambalappuzha

  

284 17/01/2026 NABEESA Tajudheen T P (HSBN) Taiparambil 
(Darussalam), Aryad 
South, Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

285 17/01/2026 Deepa R Deepa R Radha Radha (MTHR) Njandirikkal 
Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

286 17/01/2026 Akash Sebastian Sebastian V J (FTHR) Vazhakkoottathil, 
Chettikad, Pathirapalli, 
Pathirapalli, 688521, 

Pathirapalli

  

287 17/01/2026 Koshy K G George K J (FTHR) Kuttickal House, 
Kalapura Ward, 

Alappuzha, Arattuvazhy 
P O, 688007, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

288 17/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN T P PAREEDH KUNJU 
(FTHR)

Thaiparambil 
(Darussalam), Aryad 
South, Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

289 17/01/2026 NANDU BABU Babu (FTHR) Chirayil, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

290 17/01/2026 Radhakrishnan P 
Radhakrishnan P

Pathmanabhan 
Pathmanabhan (FTHR)

Njandirikkal 
Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

291 17/01/2026 NAKUL BABU Babu (FTHR) Chirayil, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

292 17/01/2026 Saleena Najumudeen Najumudeen (HSBN) Valliyil Thekkathil, 
Perungala, 

Kayamkulam, 
Perungala, 690559, 

Karthikapally

  

293 17/01/2026 JISHNU KARTHIK Susheela (MTHR) Sreenandanam, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


